when you use our partners' sites or apps" located at 
http://www.google.com/policies/privacy/partners/.  

Service Availability, Account Limitations and Transaction Cutoff Times  

• Lake Elmo Bank’s Online Banking Services is intended to be available three hundred and 
sixty-five (365) days a year.  However, it is necessary to interrupt service from time to time to 
perform periodic system and account maintenance.  The maintenance periods may vary and 
usually during these periods, the customer will be notified of the maintenance activities by an